See & Gaster Cup Benken 2022 - Zeitplan Gerateturnen

Abteilung 1 — K1

Anmeldung (Betreuungsperson):

Besammlung:
Einmarsch:

Einturnen und Wettkampfbeginn:

Wettkampfende:

Abteilung 2 — K2

Anmeldung (Betreuungsperson):

Besammlung:
Einmarsch:

Einturnen und Wettkampfbeginn:

Wettkampfende:

Abteilung 3 — K3

Anmeldung (Betreuungsperson):

Besammlung:
Einmarsch:

Einturnen und Wettkampfbeginn:

Wettkampfende:

Abteilung 4 — K4 & K5

Anmeldung (Betreuungsperson):

Besammlung:
Einmarsch:

Einturnen und Wettkampfbeginn:

Wettkampfende:

Gr.1-5
07:00
07:20
07:25
07:30

ca. 09:35

Gr. 6-10
08:45
09:30
09:35
09:40

ca. 11:15

Gr. 11-15
11:05
11:50
11:55
12:00

ca. 13:25

Gr. 16-20
12:35
13:20
13:25
13:30

ca. 14:50



